April 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCPR02 Paperless Recorder
Features
■ Up to 18 analog signal input channels, 4
relay alarm outputs.
■ 150mA power distribution output and 1
RS-485 communication interface.
■ 1 USB data dump interface.

April 2023 7 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCPR02 - X - 0 - 2 - N2 - E1 - 2 - 0 - X - USB1 - V1
Example: PCPR02 X02N2E120XUSB1V1
Product model:PCPR02. X:Input channel 1≤X≤18. 0:No transmission output. 2:Communication RS485.
N2:2 relay outputs. E1:1 channel power distribution output . 2:128Mb storage. 0:No temperature and
pressure compensation. X:X channel traffic accumulation (0≤X≤4).USB1:USB transfer function
(standard). V1:Power supply 24VDC.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
Website: www.wtsensor.com
Product model
PCPR02
Input channel
1≤X≤18
Communication
RS485
Storage size
1:64Mb storage
2:128Mb storage
Compensation type
0:No temperature and
pressure compensation
1:Temperature and
pressure compensation
U disk
USB transfer function
(standard)
Transmission output
No transmission
output
Relay output
2 relay outputs
Distribution output
1 channel power
distribution output
(standard)
Traffic accumulation
X channel traffic
accumulation (0≤X≤4)
Power supply
V1:24VDC
V2:220VAC（85~264）VAC
April 2023 8 www.wtsensor.com